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KarkkA Pistol Match 2023 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 691.8556 189. Lauri Jantunen +Open - M FIN ljantunen

2 93.24 645.0972 69. Sami Kallinen -Open - U FIN 157843

3 92.49 639.8791 43. Marko Silvennoinen +Open - U FIN 6021

4 85.36 590.5362 7. Mikael Dahl +Open SS U FIN 051

5 84.64 585.6181 179. Sanyalak Phancharoen -Open - M FIN 147390

6 76.38 528.4118 117. Pentti Ovaskainen +Open SS U FIN 103266

7 73.34 507.4350 64. Timo Lemström +Open - C FIN 138820

8 65.25 451.4165 58. Pinja Salminen -Open L U FIN 134565

9 64.27 444.6571 78. Jari Into +Open SS U FIN 102092

10 62.69 433.7148 56. timo salminen -Open SS U FIN 129185

11 62.56 432.8411 196. Krislin Kuuseoks +Open L U EST

12 55.07 381.0335 177. Matti Kivi -Open SS U FIN 118358

DQ 49. Vesa Pulli +Open V U FIN 109930
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KarkkA Pistol Match 2023 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 717.9236 194. Hannu Uronen -Standard - U FIN 2372

2 88.24 633.5089 145. Niilo Hulkkonen -Standard - U FIN 155366

3 81.74 586.8489 40. Kari Asikainen +Standard S U FIN 138383

4 81.70 586.5759 1. Lauri Lönnroth -Standard - U FIN 157267

5 77.43 555.9037 130. Antti Pitkänen -Standard - U FIN 155269

6 73.30 526.2071 55. Jari Tiilikka +Standard - U FIN 948

7 71.09 510.3799 97. Sami Kouhia -Standard S U FIN 158499

8 70.04 502.8419 180. Mika Riste +Standard S U FIN 116907

9 69.37 498.0569 76. Antti Heinonen -Standard - U FIN 5578

10 69.16 496.5386 133. Tommi Heikkinen -Standard S U FIN

11 67.67 485.8311 170. Petteri Mikander -Standard S U FIN 102364

12 67.35 483.4969 115. Kaj Cederberg -Standard S U FIN 162595

13 65.48 470.1244 186. Tuomas Ruohola -Standard - U FIN 162977

14 64.65 464.1068 172. Sami Miettinen +Standard S U FIN 146676

15 63.77 457.8518 12. Matti Makkonen +Standard S U FIN 107424

16 62.91 451.6370 30. Niilo Tiili +Standard SS U FIN 141590

17 62.88 451.4449 8. Harri Vuorialho -Standard - U FIN 177441

18 61.68 442.8114 13. Mika Mattila -Standard - U FIN 143226

19 59.86 429.7367 110. Jussi Ojanen -Standard - U FIN 141325

20 56.63 406.5409 10. Heikki Juhola +Standard S U FIN 109956

21 55.46 398.1564 128. Esko Vatanen -Standard S U FIN 169860

22 54.13 388.6397 81. Juha Eklöv -Standard - U FIN 130815

23 53.51 384.1663 191. Heikki Olin -Standard J U FIN 156624

24 46.02 330.4185 198. Kalle Piirainen -Standard - U FIN oh6pak

25 45.76 328.5441 141. Petteri Laaksomo +Standard S U FIN 154668

26 45.37 325.7279 160. Harri Malm -Standard S U FIN 168214

27 43.84 314.7020 147. Jukka Varonen +Standard SS U FIN

28 43.58 312.8792 162. Hannu Räisänen -Standard SS U FIN 109998

29 43.52 312.4226 114. Kai Kärkkäinen -Standard S U FIN 133443

30 40.46 290.4931 190. Juho Olin +Standard - U FIN 143190

31 40.33 289.5638 136. Iku Forsten -Standard - U FIN 130828

32 39.77 285.5033 134. Markus Sundström -Standard - U FIN 150057

33 39.37 282.6492 107. Paavo-Petri Ahonen -Standard S U FIN 153407

34 37.84 271.6666 34. tomi järvinen -Standard S U FIN 148962

35 37.27 267.6035 197. Matti Vähämäki -Standard - U FIN 176426

36 35.86 257.4462 137. Juha Karinkanta -Standard S U FIN 176484

37 29.45 211.4524 109. Hannu Järvelä -Standard SS U FIN 147989

38 26.03 186.8731 150. Kalle Suutarinen +Standard S U FIN 119836
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 25.03 179.7088 80. Anna Stenberg -Standard L U FIN 177988



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-10 06:21

KarkkA Pistol Match 2023 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 682.9374 184. Vesa Kaunisto -Production - U FIN vesaak

2 95.28 650.7021 102. Robert Björklöf -Production - U FIN 161554

3 94.46 645.1331 54. Niklas Laurin -Production - M FIN 118578

4 93.59 639.1839 47. Mika Lento -Production S U FIN 121484

5 85.65 584.9501 37. Juha Engberg -Production - U FIN 145211

6 82.34 562.3495 161. Mikael Rönnqvist -Production S U FIN 3405

7 80.73 551.3069 17. Zhe Wang -Production - U FIN 175870

8 80.51 549.8193 140. Aleksi Mannila -Production - U FIN amann

9 78.73 537.7027 45. Matti Loukkola -Production - U FIN 148399

10 77.97 532.4804 144. Aleksanteri Pitkänen -Production - U FIN 148904

11 76.34 521.3744 29. Hannu Valve -Production - U FIN 116923

12 76.13 519.9419 28. Sami Haaranen -Production - U FIN 174651

13 74.39 508.0406 73. Tomi Kangas -Production - U FIN 122218

14 73.26 500.3407 98. Riku Kalinen -Production S U FIN riku

15 73.19 499.8170 5. Markus Kivimäki -Production - U FIN 168133

16 71.64 489.2224 96. Aki Koskinen -Production S U FIN 112228

17 71.49 488.2059 149. Christoph Schrödl -Production - U FIN 167684

18 70.72 483.0030 70. Anni Hyttinen -Production L U FIN 149233

19 70.29 480.0309 75. Jarno Yli-Kankahila -Production - U FIN jarno

20 69.76 476.3988 42. Henri Sipilä -Production - B FIN 147947

21 69.09 471.8103 116. Ilkka Kervinen -Production SS U FIN 121536

22 69.07 471.6770 182. Esa Kaunisto -Production S U FIN 109888

23 67.96 464.1146 41. Lauri Paju -Production - U FIN 6351

24 67.38 460.1493 9. Nikita Popov -Production - U FIN 167998

25 65.95 450.4163 167. Henri Haapsaari -Production - U FIN 167338

26 65.26 445.6725 183. Heikki Väisänen -Production - U FIN 172116

27 63.47 433.4565 101. Jani Paasovaara -Production - B FIN 142489

28 61.82 422.2127 2. Tom Vähä-Salo -Production - U FIN 171502

29 59.10 403.6082 48. Timo Konttinen -Production SS C FIN 141286

30 58.38 398.7248 89. Toni Keskinen -Production - U FIN 172310

31 57.09 389.8803 192. Luukas Lindeman -Production - U FIN 173131

32 56.46 385.5582 122. Ahti Mansner -Production - U FIN 173144

33 55.19 376.9067 152. Kimmo Saario -Production - U FIN 180881

34 53.92 368.2286 175. Sami Lehtiranta -Production S U FIN 168230

35 50.44 344.4736 154. Timo Mäkelä -Production - U FIN 176183

36 48.29 329.8187 188. Marko Pesonen -Production - U FIN

37 47.00 321.0027 164. Toni Pyörälä -Production - U FIN 171492

38 45.77 312.5603 153. Seppo Koponen -Production S U FIN 144461
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 39.59 270.3818 148. Jussi Kuvaja -Production - U FIN 154671

40 38.73 264.4975 20. Timo Rinne -Production S U FIN 171476

41 35.34 241.3561 63. Esa Lammi -Production - U FIN 141969

42 30.37 207.4158 111. Mikko Poutanen -Production - U FIN 153012

DQ 90. Marko Piri -Production - U FIN 159317
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KarkkA Pistol Match 2023 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 684.0159 168. Timo Vilen -Revolver S U FIN 0728

2 92.86 635.2039 6. Jouko Laine -Revolver S U FIN 138448

3 79.69 545.0607 100. Pekka Kärkkäinen -Revolver - U FIN 134031

4 72.21 493.9264 57. Matti Mäenpää +Revolver - U FIN 5257

5 64.90 443.9161 71. Rami Sampalahti -Revolver - U FIN 134277
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KarkkA Pistol Match 2023 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 695.4431 72. Patrik Relander -Classic - U FIN 131092

2 89.85 624.8679 176. Konsta Elomo -Classic S U FIN 140685

3 89.41 621.7945 25. Marko Åkerlund +Classic - U FIN 155942

4 89.12 619.7486 22. Teemu Makkonen -Classic S U FIN 146728

5 77.21 536.9600 11. Marko Lönnqvist +Classic - U FIN 166025

6 70.32 489.0503 187. Heikki Asikainen +Classic - U FIN 138723

7 67.78 471.3658 33. Kari Jaatinen +Classic S U FIN 157830

8 58.39 406.0856 95. Jyrki Enho -Classic SS U FIN 146870

9 51.55 358.4896 105. Janne Javarus +Classic S U FIN 141794

10 48.95 340.4453 126. Keijo Kammonen +Classic - U FIN 172983

11 46.36 322.4033 59. Arto Santala +Classic - D FIN 140164
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KarkkA Pistol Match 2023 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 717.1753 51. Samuel Tiili -Production Optics - U FIN 5437

2 93.14 667.9607 61. Matti Lahtinen -Production Optics - U FIN 135645

3 80.53 577.5236 143. Joni Nuvola -Production Optics - U FIN 170943

4 77.25 553.9827 82. Vesa Pennanen -Production Optics - U FIN 159362

5 76.82 550.9007 77. Santeri Suni -Production Optics - U FIN 140258

6 76.30 547.1936 185. Sergei Lobia -Production Optics S U FIN 156666

7 75.04 538.1748 31. Niko Seppänen -Production Optics J U FIN 163581

8 73.14 524.5401 159. Henri Turunen -Production Optics - U FIN 147358

9 73.12 524.3968 106. Henri Granroth -Production Optics - U FIN 164946

10 71.46 512.5091 178. Aki Pöllänen -Production Optics - U FIN 795

11 69.77 500.3482 27. Antti Aapro -Production Optics - U FIN 135470

12 69.30 497.0017 120. Janne Poikolainen -Production Optics - U FIN fin2537

13 68.47 491.0650 129. Sami Koivunen -Production Optics - U FIN 144953

14 67.63 485.0138 87. Antti Laine -Production Optics - U FIN

15 66.92 479.9515 36. Lauri Hietanen -Production Optics - U FIN 164218

16 64.89 465.4084 26. Mikko Hietanen -Production Optics - U FIN 164221

17 64.53 462.7741 127. Eero Hölli -Production Optics S U FIN 132473

18 63.43 454.8896 14. Janne Syrjänen -Production Optics - U FIN 108009

19 62.41 447.6226 19. Esa Aaltonen -Production Optics S U FIN 130909

20 61.12 438.3274 16. Jarno Haimila -Production Optics - U FIN 167671

21 58.95 422.7496 138. Benjamin Sagulin -Production Optics - U FIN 177111

22 58.83 421.8936 35. Mikko Lehtinen -Production Optics - U FIN 165628

23 58.67 420.7824 21. Eero Tahvanainen -Production Optics S U FIN 139764

24 58.62 420.4107 158. Kai Turunen -Production Optics S U FIN 102762

25 57.37 411.4374 118. Jyrki Mäkelä -Production Optics S U FIN 117760

26 57.18 410.0572 32. Teemu Sormunen -Production Optics - U FIN 165644

27 56.93 408.2563 88. Jouni Pehkonen -Production Optics - U FIN 147413

28 56.70 406.6154 173. Olli Mikkonen -Production Optics - U FIN 174457

29 55.76 399.9140 84. Mikko Virolainen -Production Optics - U FIN 168227

30 55.04 394.7032 18. Kaj Forss -Production Optics S U FIN 138736

31 54.59 391.5172 66. Jari Silvennoinen -Production Optics S C FIN 5611

32 53.50 383.6749 53. Petteri Salo -Production Optics S U FIN 141930

33 53.43 383.1927 74. Jouni Hynninen -Production Optics S U FIN 132800

34 53.43 383.1510 146. Timo Kärkkäinen -Production Optics - U FIN 179300

35 52.36 375.5196 44. Jarkko Iikkola -Production Optics S U FIN 124281

36 46.47 333.2610 131. Mikko Kurki-Suonio -Production Optics S U FIN 104281

37 45.13 323.6586 50. Petteri Heinonen -Production Optics S U FIN 144445

38 42.15 302.2771 155. Tero Tuoriniemi -Production Optics S U FIN 140180
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 41.13 294.9937 46. Marko Männikkö -Production Optics - U FIN 158531

40 36.69 263.1177 24. Timo Muilu -Production Optics SS U FIN 102940

41 33.95 243.5116 156. Jukka Lappeteläinen -Production Optics - U FIN 172996
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KarkkA Pistol Match 2023 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 586.8488 40. Kari Asikainen +Standard S U FIN 138383

2 86.97 510.3798 97. Sami Kouhia -Standard S U FIN 158499

3 85.69 502.8418 180. Mika Riste +Standard S U FIN 116907

4 84.61 496.5387 133. Tommi Heikkinen -Standard S U FIN

5 82.79 485.8311 170. Petteri Mikander -Standard S U FIN 102364

6 82.39 483.4968 115. Kaj Cederberg -Standard S U FIN 162595

7 79.08 464.1069 172. Sami Miettinen +Standard S U FIN 146676

8 78.02 457.8517 12. Matti Makkonen +Standard S U FIN 107424

9 76.96 451.6370 30. Niilo Tiili +Standard SS U FIN 141590

10 69.28 406.5410 10. Heikki Juhola +Standard S U FIN 109956

11 67.85 398.1565 128. Esko Vatanen -Standard S U FIN 169860

12 55.98 328.5441 141. Petteri Laaksomo +Standard S U FIN 154668

13 55.50 325.7278 160. Harri Malm -Standard S U FIN 168214

14 53.63 314.7020 147. Jukka Varonen +Standard SS U FIN

15 53.32 312.8791 162. Hannu Räisänen -Standard SS U FIN 109998

16 53.24 312.4225 114. Kai Kärkkäinen -Standard S U FIN 133443

17 48.16 282.6493 107. Paavo-Petri Ahonen -Standard S U FIN 153407

18 46.29 271.6667 34. tomi järvinen -Standard S U FIN 148962

19 43.87 257.4462 137. Juha Karinkanta -Standard S U FIN 176484

20 36.03 211.4524 109. Hannu Järvelä -Standard SS U FIN 147989

21 31.84 186.8731 150. Kalle Suutarinen +Standard S U FIN 119836
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KarkkA Pistol Match 2023 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 639.1839 47. Mika Lento -Production S U FIN 121484

2 87.98 562.3495 161. Mikael Rönnqvist -Production S U FIN 3405

3 78.28 500.3407 98. Riku Kalinen -Production S U FIN riku

4 76.54 489.2225 96. Aki Koskinen -Production S U FIN 112228

5 73.81 471.8103 116. Ilkka Kervinen -Production SS U FIN 121536

6 73.79 471.6769 182. Esa Kaunisto -Production S U FIN 109888

7 63.14 403.6083 48. Timo Konttinen -Production SS C FIN 141286

8 57.61 368.2287 175. Sami Lehtiranta -Production S U FIN 168230

9 48.90 312.5603 153. Seppo Koponen -Production S U FIN 144461

10 41.38 264.4975 20. Timo Rinne -Production S U FIN 171476
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KarkkA Pistol Match 2023 - Results

CLASSIC SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 624.8680 176. Konsta Elomo -Classic S U FIN 140685

2 99.18 619.7486 22. Teemu Makkonen -Classic S U FIN 146728

3 75.43 471.3659 33. Kari Jaatinen +Classic S U FIN 157830

4 64.99 406.0856 95. Jyrki Enho -Classic SS U FIN 146870

5 57.37 358.4896 105. Janne Javarus +Classic S U FIN 141794
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KarkkA Pistol Match 2023 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 590.5361 7. Mikael Dahl +Open SS U FIN 051

2 89.48 528.4119 117. Pentti Ovaskainen +Open SS U FIN 103266

3 75.30 444.6571 78. Jari Into +Open SS U FIN 102092

4 73.44 433.7145 56. timo salminen -Open SS U FIN 129185

5 64.52 381.0335 177. Matti Kivi -Open SS U FIN 118358
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KarkkA Pistol Match 2023 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 547.1935 185. Sergei Lobia -Production Optics S U FIN 156666

2 84.57 462.7741 127. Eero Hölli -Production Optics S U FIN 132473

3 81.80 447.6227 19. Esa Aaltonen -Production Optics S U FIN 130909

4 76.90 420.7825 21. Eero Tahvanainen -Production Optics S U FIN 139764

5 76.83 420.4106 158. Kai Turunen -Production Optics S U FIN 102762

6 75.19 411.4374 118. Jyrki Mäkelä -Production Optics S U FIN 117760

7 72.13 394.7031 18. Kaj Forss -Production Optics S U FIN 138736

8 71.55 391.5173 66. Jari Silvennoinen -Production Optics S C FIN 5611

9 70.12 383.6749 53. Petteri Salo -Production Optics S U FIN 141930

10 70.03 383.1928 74. Jouni Hynninen -Production Optics S U FIN 132800

11 68.63 375.5197 44. Jarkko Iikkola -Production Optics S U FIN 124281

12 60.90 333.2608 131. Mikko Kurki-Suonio -Production Optics S U FIN 104281

13 59.15 323.6585 50. Petteri Heinonen -Production Optics S U FIN 144445

14 55.24 302.2771 155. Tero Tuoriniemi -Production Optics S U FIN 140180

15 48.08 263.1175 24. Timo Muilu -Production Optics SS U FIN 102940


